
CRIMES OF THE HEART 
ROUGH REHEARSAL SCHEDULE (SUBJECT TO CHANGE) 

Evening rehearsals 6 to 9 p.m. 

WEEK 1 - MAY 4 - MAY 11 
Sat. May 4 	 	 7:00 Auditions

Sun May 5	 	 2:00 Auditions, 3:00 Callback

Mon-Thu.	 	 Additional callbacks

Sat. May 11	 	 Read Through


WEEK 2  
Tue, May 14	 	 Character analysis

Wed. May 15		 Character potluck and interviews

Thu. May 16	 	 Scene work

Fri. May 17	 	 Scene work

Sat. May 18	 	 Scene work


WEEK 3

Tue May 21-Sat May 25	 Scene work


WEEK 4 
Tue - Sat. May 28-June 1	 Scene work


WEEK 5 
Mon.  June 3

Tue. June 4

Wed. June 5	 	 ACT work

Fri. June 7

Sat June 8


WEEK 6 
Tue. June 11		 Stumble through Act I

Wed. June12		 Stumble through Act II

Thu. June 13		 Run Through (speed through?)

Fri. June 14	 	 Run Through and Go See for technicians

Sat. June 15	 	 Run Through and Tech hang, sound, etc.


TECH WEEK 
Sun. June 16		 	 Tech focus and sound (no actors)

Mon. June 17	 	 Tech w/actors - cue to cue if possible

Tue. June 18		 	 Tech/Run

Wed. June 19 	 	 Dress/tech run

Thu. June 20		 	 Dress/Tech/Run/Preview?

Fri. June 21	 	 	 OPEN!


